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Time

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

Name Time

Stahl, Marie
Koskiewicz, Diane
Kurtz, Karleen
Dabrowski, Pamela

Kilman, Loretta
Wong, Barbara
Stien, Pat
Martin, Jody

Gasner, llene
Wainscott, Trish
Froehlich, Bonniejean
Legan, Carol

Lydon, Carolyn
Maley, Linda
Eatinger, Marge
King, Elaine

Orlando, Barbara
Johnson, Sandra
Pancratz, Joyce

Wagner, Margaret
Acierto, Sylvia
Mollis, Diane
Loughlin, Helke

Samuelson, Gloria
Rozicki, Sandra
Hobbs, Susan
Janonis, Kathy

Smolinski, Gayle
Hill, Joanne
Knudsen, Pj

Name



